of the security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand 
Notice dated 21-12-2022 (21ST December 2022 calling upon the 
borrower Mis. Bhagyashree Traders, Prop: Mrs.Vaishali Dadasaheb 
Pansare and others, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice, 
being Rs. 29,17,372.37/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakh Seventeen 
Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Rupees and Thirty Seven 
Paisa Only) plus unapplied interest and charges within 60 days from 
the date of receipt of the said notice. 
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given 
to the borrower and public in general, that the under signed has taken

[...]

with Rule 8 & 9 of the said Rules on this 23rd day of February of the 
year 2023. 
The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby 
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the 
property will be subject to the charge of the CANARA BANK, 
Ulhasnagar Branch for an amount of Rs. 29,87,291.51/- (Rupees 
Twenty Nine Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety 
one Rupees and Fifty One Paisa Only) and interest thereon 
Description of the Immovable Property 
Flat no -607, 6th Floor, B wing Building No.1, Building Name 
"Shree Krishna Puram CHS Ltd., Survey no. 11(P) , Village Shahad 
(West). 
Murbad Road, Taluka Kalyan, Thane, Maharashtra is owned by Mr.

[...]

and Plot No.99, North: Flat No.08 & 09.

1 13.03.2023 Before 5.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Limited,

Branch Office Address: Modi Plaza,
Office No.704/705, Mukund Nagar,

Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan
Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

14.03.2023
@

11:30 AM

Rs.1,77,500/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Seventy

Seven Thousand
Five Hundred

Only)

Rs.17,75,000/-
(Rupees

Seventeen
Lakh Seventy
Five Thousand

Only)

06.03.2023
10:00 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.28,55,666/-
(Rupees Twenty

Eight Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Six

Hundred Sixty Six
Only)

03-12-202227-04-2021

1) Mr. Krishna Baburao
Bagde,

2) Mrs. Sangeeta Krishna
Bagde

45609420000581

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the property bearing Flat No.7, on First Floor admeasuring about 600 square feet i.e.

[...]

By building on Plot No.98, South: By building on Plot No.106.

2 13.03.2023 Before 5.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Limited,

Branch Office Address: Modi Plaza,
Office No.704/705, Mukund Nagar,

Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan
Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

14.03.2023
@

11:30 AM

Rs.1,83,600/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Eighty

Three
Thousand Six
Hundred Only)

Rs.18,36,000/- 
(Rupees

Eighteen Lakh
Thirty Six
Thousand

Only)

06.03.2023
10:00 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.25,69,411/-
(Rupees Twenty Five

Lakh Sixty Nine
Thousand Four
Hundred Eleven

Only)

28-10-202227-12-2021

1) Mr. Rajendra
Shivprasad Aatole,

2) Mrs. Savita Rajendra
Atole, 3) Mr. Jay Rajendra

Atole

45699420001343

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of RS No.387 B, Hissa No.1, Plot No.D6, Area Admeasuring About 2005.34 Sq.ft, Mouje Mudshingi, Tal.

[...]

Plot No.D1, D2, D3, North by: Plot No.D5, South: Plot No.D7.

3 13.03.2023 Before 5.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Limited,

Branch Office Address: Modi Plaza,
Office No.704/705, Mukund Nagar,

Swargate, Opp. Laxminarayan
Cinema Hall, Pune-411037.

14.03.2023
@

11:30 AM

Rs.1,65,700/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Sixty Five
Thousand

Seven
Hundred Only)

Rs.16,57,000/-
(Rupees

Sixteen Lakh
Fifty Seven
Thousand

Only)

06.03.2023
10:00 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.18,72,540/-
(Rupees Eighteen
Lakh Seventy Two

Thousand Five
Hundred Forty Only)

07-07-202219-04-2022
1) Arjun Ramgonda Patil,

2) Supriya Arjun Patil

45649420001171
&

45649430000639

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the property being shop bearing No.2 on Upper Ground Floor, admeasuring 28.09 square meters carpet in Jai Ganesh Apartments constructed